Democratic State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 06/30/19
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Party Table 9*

State and Local Levin Funds

January 1, 2019 through June 30, 2019

Name State from Persons
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY CA $0
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE CA $0
DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA FL $110,000
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE GA $0
ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE IL $0
MAINE DEMOCRATIC PARTY ME $0
MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE Ml $0
NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY ND $0
DOUGLAS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY FEDERAL NE $0
NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY NV $0
MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY MN $12,043

Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 06/30/19
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*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law.

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts

from Persons
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$200
$0
$0

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts

Name State from Persons
ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY AZ $0
BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA $0
CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT. CA $0
MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL) CA $0
PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA $0
REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY-F CA $0
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY CA $0
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE-FEL CA $0
STANISLAUS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA $0
GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC. GA $0
MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY Ml $147,500
OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITTE OH $0
OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL OK $0
THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FORT BEND COUNTY FEDERAL COMMITTX $5,000

These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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This table was published on 9/10/19.



Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 06/30/19

ID

Name

None Reported

Democratic State and Local Party Committee Levin Fund Activity through 06/30/19
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*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law.

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts

State from Persons

Democratic Party Levin Funds $122,043
Republican Party Levin Funds $152,500
Other Party Levin Funds $0

Total Levin Funds $274,543

Name
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
MAINE DEMOCRATIC PARTY
MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE
NORTH DAKOTA DEMOCRATIC-NONPARTISAN LEAGUE PARTY
DOUGLAS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY FEDERAL
NEVADA STATE DEMOCRATIC PARTY
MINNESOTA DEMOCRATIC-FARMER-LABOR PARTY

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for

Voter
State Registration
CA $0
CA $0
FL $0
GA $0
IL $0
ME $0
MI $0
ND $0
NE $0
NV $0
MN $0

These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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$0

$0

$0

$0

$68,098

$0

$0

$0

Other
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$0
$0
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Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
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$0
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$0

$0
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$0
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Total
Receipts

$131,602
$152,605

$0
$284,207
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Subtotal
$8,284
$714
$110,984
$0

$0

$0

$0
$68,098
$0

$0

$0

This table was published on 9/10/19.

Other
Disbursements
$2,824
$0
$60
$72
$15,825
$4,808
$62
$0
$132
$8
$0

Total
Disbursements
$11,108
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$111,044
$72
$15,825
$4,808
$62
$68,098
$132

$8

$0



Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 06/30/19
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Name

ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY AZ
BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA
CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT. CA
MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL) CA
PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA
REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE OF SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY-F CA
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY CA
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE-FEL CA
STANISLAUS REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA
GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC. GA
MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY Mi

OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITTE OH
OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL OK

THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FORT BEND COUNTY FEDERAL COMMITTX

Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 06/30/19

ID

Name

None Reported

Democratic Party Levin Funds
Republican Party Levin Funds
Other Party Levin Funds
Total Levin Funds

State

State

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Registration
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for

Voter
Registration

$0
$0
$0
$0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Identification
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for

Voter
Identification

$0
$0
$0
$0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
GOTV

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$56,677

$0

$0

$0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
GOTV

$187,366
$56,677
$0
$244,043

Transfers to
Generic
Campaign
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Transfers to
Generic
Campaign

$714
$0
$0
$714

Disbursement
Subtotal
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$56,677
$0

$0

$0

Disbursement
Subtotal

$188,080
$56,677
$0
$244,757

This table was published on 9/10/19.

Other
Disbursements
$60
$55
$30,000
$24
$22
$10
$0
$63
$10
$300
$20,870
$18
$394
$0

Other
Disbursements

$23,790
$51,825

$0
$75,616

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law.

These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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$22

$10

$0

$63

$10
$300
$77,548
$18
$394

$0

Total
Disbursements

$211,870
$108,503

$0
$320,373



	Party Table 9

